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Description

199701060000
04801

01/06/1997
11:33:47

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MELTON,
EUGENE
ALLISON

199701060000
04781

01/06/1997
11:26:56

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
DAVID S

18 36 Lot#:1014
Book:18 Pg:36

199701160000
17121

01/16/1997
11:50:43

A-1 SAND AND
MORTAR INC

Grantor LIEN BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICES
INC

199701060000
04771

01/06/1997
11:26:54

COMPASS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
DAVID S

18 36 Lot#:1014
Book:18 Pg:36

199701160000
17141

01/16/1997
11:50:45

A-1 SAND AND
MORTAR INC

Grantor LIEN BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICES
INC

199701160000
17131

01/16/1997
11:50:44

A-1 SAND AND
MORTAR INC

Grantor LIEN BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICES
INC

199701160000
17171

01/16/1997
11:50:48

A-1 SAND AND
MORTAR INC

Grantor LIEN BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICES
INC

199701060000
04861

01/06/1997
11:42:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLEN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199701060000
04851

Sec:07
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:1997-
00485

199701060000
04831

01/06/1997
11:37:04

AMERICAN
LIBERTY
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STATEWIDE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

16 84 199701060000
04821

Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:84
Desc:1997-
00482

199701160000
17181

01/16/1997
11:50:49

A-1 SAND AND
MORTAR INC

Grantor LIEN BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICES
INC

199701160000
17301

01/16/1997
12:32:07

BANC ONE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PREMIER
MORTGAGE
CO

199312070003
90731

199701160000
17381

01/16/1997
01:01:22

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199610300003
61631

199701160000
17241

01/16/1997
12:12:39

BARNES
CHRISTOPHE
R J

Grantor DEEDS QUESENBERR
Y, DAVID R

7 110 Lot#:63 Book:7
Pg:110

199701160000
17391

01/16/1997
01:01:24

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199611210003
85681

199701160000
17211

01/16/1997
12:12:35

BARNES
CHRISTOPHE
R J

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

19 73 Lot#:24
Book:19 Pg:73

199701160000
17401

01/16/1997
01:01:25

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199612090004
03371



199701160000
17431

01/16/1997
01:14:16

AGEE ERIC R
SR

Grantee DEEDS AARON,
EVERETT LEE

12 82 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:82

199701160000
17441

01/16/1997
01:14:17

AGEE ERIC R
SR

Grantor MORTGAGE APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

12 82 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:82

199701160000
17431

01/16/1997
01:14:16

AARON
EVERETT LEE

Grantor DEEDS AGEE, ERIC R
SR

12 82 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:82

199701160000
17441

01/16/1997
01:14:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AGEE, ERIC R
SR

12 82 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:82

199701060000
05141

01/06/1997
01:32:39

ADVANCED
AIRCRAFT
TECHNOLOGI
ES INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

ADVANCED
AIRCRAFT
TECHNOLOGI
ES INC

199701160000
17451

01/16/1997
01:14:18

AGEE ERIC R
SR

Grantor MORTGAGE APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

12 82 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:82

199701160000
17461

01/16/1997
01:15:36

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
CO INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ACTON
HOMES INC

20 50 199612310004
26841

Lot#:13
Book:20 Pg:50
Desc:1996-
42684

199701160000
17541

01/16/1997
01:36:41

BURCH RICK Grantor LIEN STOUT, MARY 20 144 Lot#:338
Book:20
Pg:144

199701160000
17551

01/16/1997
01:36:42

BURCH RICK Grantor LIEN BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

20 143 Lot#:14
Book:20
Pg:143

199701070000
05301

01/07/1997
08:44:10

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199701070000
05271

01/07/1997
08:36:19

BARBER
JIMMY LYNN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AGRICREDIT
ACCEPT CO

199701160000
17511

01/16/1997
01:28:39

BEDWELL
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

Grantor DEEDS MCGARR,
SAMUEL H

19 68 Lot#:1119
Book:19 Pg:68

199701160000
17471

01/16/1997
01:18:43

D&B
DISTRIBUTION
INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

D&B
DISTRIBUTION
INC

199701160000
17551

01/16/1997
01:36:42

BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

Grantee LIEN BURCH, RICK 20 143 Lot#:14
Book:20
Pg:143


